11

12

12

14

15

16

17

Y O ROGERS
~ First Set Tour

Brielle York

Ellieann Jean Baker
Elaina York

Arianna Marquez
Arianna Fernanda Chacon
Maeva Kaur Dhillon
Aayushi Gautam

Violet Lee Ann Reardon
Grace Raymond

Danica Kang

Liana Arendain

Emilia Ho

Rosalie Hao

Sofia Kiselenko

Sasha ayla Ghahremani
Ana Beslin

Harlow Quinn Leschart
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18 Stella Huang 100
19 Myla Ogden 90
20 Baker Ellieann 60
21  Elle Anderson 50
22  Jaelynn Lumandas 40
22 Susana Guerrero-Bernal 40
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